
Event Dates Venue 

JA
N

Autosport
IAV
ISE 2024

11-14 Jan
22-25 Jan
30-02 Jan

NEC, Birmingham
Twickenham Stadium
Fira, Barclelona

FE
B

Low Carbon Agriculture
World Shisha Dubai
Caravan, Camping & Motorhome
International Military Helicopter
Navy Tech

06-07 Feb
14-15 Feb
13-18 Feb
27-29 Feb
30-31 Feb

Stoneleigh Park
Dubai Festival City
NEC, Birmingham
Twickenham Stadium, London
Hilton, Tallinn Park

M
A

R

EVC
Crufts 2024
World Vape Show Paraguay
Material District
TEFAF
Victam Asia
Combat Engineer Logistics 
Hortex Asia
Medical Technology UK
The Manchester Cleaning Show
Arnold Sports Festival
Naidex
WindEurope
Speedy Expo

03-05 Mar
07-10 Mar
08-09 Mar
06-08 Mar
09-14 Mar
12-14 Mar
12-14 Mar
13-15 Mar
13-14 Mar
13-14 Mar
15-17 Mar
20-21 Mar
20-22 Mar
20-21 Mar

Maastricht
NEC, Birmingham
Ciudad Del Este
Utrecht
MECC, Maastricht
Bangkok, Thailand
Expo XXI, Warsaw
Ho Chi Ming, Vietnam
Coventry BS Arena
Manchester Central
NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham 
Bilbao Exhibition Centre
Liverpool Exhibition Centre

A
P

R Food & Drink Expo
Solar & Storage Live

24-26 April
29-30 April

NEC, Birmingham
ExCel, London

M
A

Y

Gardener’s Spring Fair
Vaper Expo
ICT & Health
Glassman Latin America
World Tobacco 
London Wine Fair
DSSE
Combined Naval Event
Traffex
Parkex
PLMA

03-05 May
10-12 May
14-16 May
15-16 May
15-16 May
20-22 May
20-24 May
21-23 May
22-23 May
22-23 May
28-29 May

Beaulieu, New forest
NEC, Birmingham
Maastricht
Monterry Mexico
Harare, Zimbabwe
Olympia, London
Hilton Munich
Farnborough 
CBS, Coventry
CBS, Coventry
RAI, Amsterdam

C E V A | S H O W F R E I G H T
O F F I C I A L | E V E N T S | J A N U A R Y  – M A Y   2 0 2 4



C E V A | S H O W F R E I G H T
O F F I C I A L | E V E N T S | J U N E – D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 4

Event Dates Venue 

JU
N

TCT 
Med-Tech Innovation
Elevate
World Vape Show
BBC Gardeners World
Birmingham Black Business Show
Global Offshore Wind

05-06 Jun
05-06 Jun
12-13 Jun
12-14 Jun
13-16 Jun
15-15 Jun
18-19 Jun

NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham
ExCeL, London
World Trade Centre, Dubai
NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham
MCCC, Manchester

JU
L

Imbibe
RIAT
World Biogas Expo
Farnborough Airshow
Paris 2024 | Olympic Games

01-02 Jul
19-21 Jul
10-11 Jul
22-26 Jul
26-11 Jul

Olympia, London
RAF Fairford
NEC, Birmingham
Farnborough International
Paris

A
U

G
SE

P

RWM
IBC 2024
DVD 2024
Screwfix Live
European Microwave Week
Solar & Storage
MedTec Ireland
World Technology & Science

11-12 Sep
13-16 Sep
18-19 Sep
22-24 Sep
22-27 Sep
24-26 Sep
25-26 Sep
26-29 Sep

NEC, Birmingham
RAI, Amsterdam
Milbrook
Farnborough International
Porte De Versailles
NEC, Birmingham
Galway Racecourse
Jaarbeurs

O
C

T

Safety & Health at Work
Vaper Expo 
Mancave Expo
Floating Offshore Wind
Highways
Global Defense Helicopter
National Motorhome & Caravan Show
Saltex

02-03 Oct
TBC
TBC
09-10 Oct
16-17 Oct
22-24 Oct
30-31 Oct
TBC

Rotterdam Ahoy
NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham
P&J Live, Aberdeen
NEC, Birmingham
Warsaw, Poland
NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham

N
O

V

Floodex
Waterways Management Show
National Drainage Show
BBC Good Food
Family Attraction Expo
Leisure F&B
Farm Business Innovation
Holiday Park & Resort Innovation Show
NIDV Exhibition Defence & Security
NCAS
Future Land Forces
Call & Contact Centre Expo
Sales Innovation Expo
B2B Marketing Expo
Legalex

TBC
TBC
TBC
23-26 Nov
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
29-30 Nov
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

ExCel, London
ExCel, London
ExCel, London
NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham
NEC, Birmingham
Rotterdam Ahoy
Bournemouth BIC
Warsaw, Poland
ExCel, London
ExCel, London
ExCel, London
ExCel, London


